
Fall 2023 Meeting Schedule

August

Tuesday, 8/1/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 8/8/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 8/15/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 8/22/2023 NO MEETING Welcome Week

Tuesday, 8/29/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

September

Tuesday, 9/5/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 9/12/2023 NO MEETING Fauquier Picnic 12-2pm

Tuesday, 9/19/2023 NO MEETING Middletown Picnic 12-2pm

Tuesday, 9/26/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

October

Tuesday, 10/3/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 10/10/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 10/17/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 10/24/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Tuesday, 10/31/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Meeting Locations

Middletown Campus
Student Union Building

Room 119

Virtual (Zoom)
laurelridge.edu/yourvoice



Fall 2023 Meeting Schedule
continued…

November

Tuesday, 11/7/2023 NO MEETING Election Day

Tuesday, 11/14/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Tuesday, 11/21/2023 NO MEETING Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, 11/28/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

December

Tuesday, 12/5/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Tuesday, 12/12/2023 11:00am-12:00pm Officer ONLY

Meeting Locations

Middletown Campus
Student Union Building

Room 119

Virtual (Zoom)
laurelridge.edu/yourvoice


